6/3/2014 Product Details

Product 14663
Number:

Order 250R40 120V
Abbreviation:

General Incandescent R40 Infrared Red Bowl Hardglass Reflector Lamp

I MAG E NDT AUAI LABLE Description: Medium Aluminum Base 250Watt 120Volt

* Full Case Required

Abbrev. With Packaging Info.
Average Rated Life (hr)

Base

Bulb

Class

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Color Temperature/CCT (K)
Diameter (in)

Diameter (mm)

Filament

Lamp Finish

M aximum Overall Length - MOL (in)
M aximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)
Nominal Voltage (V)

Nominal Wattage (W)

'_

e Designed for service other than illumination.

e Operate only in porcelain sockets.

e Should be shielded against moisture falling on bulb.

250R40 120V 6/CS 1/SKU
5000
Medium
R40

C (gas)

100

2850

5.000

127.00

C-6

Red Bowl IR
6.875
174.625
120.00
250.00

Footnotes

e May not give satisfactory performance if any accessory lighting equipment touches the glass bulb.
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